
FREE-MOTION EMBROIDERY 

Win! 
Over £ 1,000 worth 
of prizes to be won!

BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE EXPERTS AT

Step-by-step guides to create home décor, stylish accessories, bags, gift ideas & much more! 

ISSUE 17

USING YOUR FAT QUARTE R

Tote Bag pattern pack 

Fat quarter of fabric

Cute Critters template

Your kit includes.. .

28 AMAZING 
PROJECTS 

 for you to try! 

PLUS! Must-have prizes .  Sneak peeks of exclusive new products .  Your letters .  Top tips & tricks 
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Threaders Terrific Tote Bags pattern pack . Cute Critters template . Fat quarter of fabric. 68-page inspirational ideas magazine
Sewing kit  
inside worth £30!

W E CHAT TO QUILTING 
EXPERT JO AVERY

BEAUTIFUL BAG PROJECTS

ISSUE 17 £9.99

BABY CLOTHES MADE EASY

NEW BUILD-A-BUDDY DIES

HOME DÉCOR INSPIRATION    

GORGEOUS GIFT IDEAS

PERFECT PATCHWORK

DON’T MISS
• Get the most from your FQ of fabric 

• Create your own rainbow Bargello quilt 
• Learn how to use the Threaders Shape Creator
• Join us for our amazing Quilt-along finale!

• Check out the latest products & more!

Make this rainbow Bargello quilt
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Wet Felted Neck 
Warmer with Kathryn

£22.50

Date: Thurs 1st & Wed 21st Aug

Time: 10am-1pm

Needle Felted 
Moongazing Hare
£35.00
Date: Fri 2nd, Sun 18th, 
Sun 25th Aug
Time: 10am-4pm

Jewellery pouch with 
Mary

£20.00

Date: Sat. 3rd Aug
Time: 2pm-4.30pm

Scrapbooking for 
Beginners with Brenda

£10.00

Date: Thurs. 1st Aug
Time: 2pm-4pm

Posca rock painting

FREE

Date: Sat. 3rd Aug
Time: 10am-4pm

Riley Blake clutch bag 
with Susanne

£15.00

Date: Sun. 4th Aug
Time: 11am-3pm

Jennie Rayment 
Masterclass
£25.00 per session
Date: Sat. 10th Aug
Time: 9.30am-12.30pm, 
1.30pm-4.30pm

Build a Buddy - three 
class course
£37.50 (inc. the dies)
Date: Mon 12th & 26th 
Aug & 9th Sept
Time: 10am-1pm

Technique Tuesday - 
Spinning Card 2

£7.50

Date: Tues. 13th Aug
Time: 2pm-5pm

Jennie Rayment 
Masterclass
£25.00 per session
Date: Sun. 11th Aug
Time: 10.30am-1.00pm, 
1.30pm-4.00pm

Technique Tuesday - 
Making a clasp purse

£10.00

Date: Tues. 13th Aug
Time: 10am-1pm

Rice papers for 
beginners with Brenda

£7.50

Date: Wed. 14th Aug
Time: 10am-1pm

Flower Forming Foam 
kit with Sam

£17.50

Date: Mon. 5th Aug
Time: 9.30am-12.30pm

Groovi class with Maria

£22.50

Date: Tues. 6th Aug
Time: 10am-1pm,
2pm-5pm

Cushion panels with Liz

£15.00

Date: Thurs. 8th Aug
Time: 10am-4pm

Weekly Card Class with 
Sam

£6.00

Date: Every Monday
Time: 2.00pm-4.00pm

Pig in Clover - Needle 
felting with Keeley

£25.00

Date: Wed 7th & Fri 23rd Aug

Time: 9.30am-1.30pm

Zipped up tote bag with 
Lisa

£17.50

Date: Fri. 9th Aug
Time: 10am-4pm

Birdsong canvas with 
Brenda

£10.00

Date: Wed. 14th Aug
Time: 2pm-5pm

Faux Leather technique 
covered notebook

£7.50

Date: Thurs. 15th Aug
Time: 3pm-5pm

New Sew Inspired 
magazine class

£12.50

Date: Fri. 16th Aug
Time: 2.30pm-5pm

Picnic wrap with Liz

£12.50

Date: Thurs. 15th Aug
Time: 10am-2pm

Wet felting - design 
your own picture

£17.50

Date: Fri. 16th Aug
Time: 9.30am-1.30pm

Fairy House with Ali

£12.50

Date: Sat. 17th Aug
Time: 10am-3pm

Evesham

Get social: facebook.com/CCStoreEveshamAsk a member of staff for info, call or book online. 01386 446375 bit.ly/evesham-classes



Kids Decopatch - 
decorate an animal mask

£5.00

Date: Sun. 18th Aug
Time: 11am-3pm

Owl Crystal Art

£7.50

Date: Tues. 20th Aug
Time: 10am-1pm

Monthly Scrapbooking 
with Brenda
£12.50
Date: Wed. 21st & Sat. 24th Aug
Time: 2pm-5pm (Wed), 
9.30am-12.30pm (Sat)

Sparkle pen fun with 
Sam 

£12.50 (inc 3pk of pens)

Date: Mon. 19th Aug
Time: 10am-12pm

Calligraphy Versals and 
Lombardic styles

£7.50

Date: Tues. 20th Aug
Time: 2pm-5pm

Aqua pens techniques 
with Kathryn

£5.00

Date: Tues. 27th Aug
Time: 11am-1pm

Technique Tuesday - 
Clothes Upcycling

£15.00

Date: Tues. 27th Aug
Time: 2pm-5pm

Mystery Box with Sam

£17.50

Date: Wed. 28th Aug
Time: 2pm-5pm

Italian Quilting with 
Mary

£20.00

Date: Fri. 30th Aug
Time: 10am-4pm

Mixed Media Tags with 
Brenda

£10.00

Date: Wed. 28th Aug
Time: 10am-1pm

Sew Homemade Tote 
Bag with Susanne

£20.00

Date: Thurs. 29th Aug
Time: 10am-4pm

Christmas Crafting with 
Sam

£7.50

Date: Sat. 31st Aug
Time: 10am-1pm, 2pm-5pm

Evesham
Monday: 9am - 5.30pm
Tuesday: 9am - 5.30pm

Wednesday: 9am - 5.30pm
Thursday: 9am - 5.30pm

Friday: 9am - 5.30pm
Saturday: 9am - 5.30pm

Sunday: 10.30am - 4.30pm

Get social: facebook.com/CCStoreEveshamAsk a member of staff for info, call or book online. 01386 446375 bit.ly/evesham-classes


